| THIS AGREEMENT, made this 24TH | day ofFEBRUARY1985 |
|--|--|
| THIS AGREEMENT, MAGE CITS | whose address is |
| (or principal place of business is) | |
| REALVEST INC. | , whose address is |
| 438 SYCAMORE ROALGARD | |
| (or principal place of basizess is) | |
| hereafter designated as "Boyer." WITNESS: That Seller, in consideration of covenants and agreements hereinafter contained agr | reed to sell and convey to Buyer, and Buyer agrees to |
| buy the tologing described test history. | |
| LOT 56, BLOCK 45, KLAMATH FALLS FOR HIGHWAY 66, UNIT 2, KLAMATH COUNTY, | EST ESTATES |
| HIGHWAY 662 UNIT 22 KLAMATH COUNTS | <u>\$1750.00</u> |
| A. Cash Price B. Less: Present Cash Down Payment \$175,00 | |
| B. Less Present Cash Cown Payment C. Deferred Cash Cown Payment S | |
| (Due on or before19) \$ | 179.00 |
| D. Trade-in E. Total Down Payment | 1575.00 |
| F. Unpaid Balance of Cash Price - Amount Financed G. FINANCE CHARGE (Interest Coly) | \$ <u>469,80</u> |
| H. ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE 93 | \$ <u>2219.80</u> |
| I. Defarred Payment Price (A + G) 1. Total of Payments (F + G) | s 2044.80 |
| The "Total of Parments" is payable by Buyer to Seller in approximately | Initars (\$ 28, 40), each, due on 15, 19 |
| 15TH. | ath thereafter, until paid in full The FINANCE CHARGE |
| applies on all deterred payments now | Such payments shall be made in lawful money of the |
| Final States of Current | Buyer and he shall agree to pay all assessments lenied years taxes only from date of |
| Taxes for subsequent to date hereof: Buyer to pay prorata share of current agreement. Seller and buyer agree at Buyers expense to pl agreement. Seller and buyer agree at Buyers expense to pl in Holding Escrow at Klamath County Title Company. Seller in Holding Escrow at Klamath County Title Company. Seller | ace Contract and Warranty Leeu agrees at Buyers expense and reques |
| in Holding Escrow at Kranter of the above property by | Buyar fail to comply with the terms hereof, then Seller |
| It is option cancel this contract and be released from all obligations in law and in et may at his option cancel this contract and be released from all obligations in law and in et | s contract shall be deemed payments to selier for the |
| may at his option cancel this contract and to increase theretofore paid under this be deemed to have waived all rights thereto and all moneys theretofore paid under this exection of this Agreement and for the rental of premises. Notwithstanding the foregoing, less than 45 days after having mailed written notice to Buyer's address of his intent to do less than 45 days after having mailed written notice to Buyer's address of his intent to do | so, thereby affording Buyer at least 45 days grace period |
| in which to cure any default. SELLER, on receiving full payments at the times and in the manner herein provided, agres | and state incursions choosing title to be |
| SELLER, on receiving full payments at the times and in the manner herein provided, agree vested in Buyer free of encumbrances, except subject to essements of record, rights of v exceptions of record, and to record, and to excute and deirrer to Buyer a good and sufficie exceptions of record, and to record, and the excute and deirrer to Buyer a good and sufficie | ray, corenants, conditions, reservations, resolutions, and at deed to the premises herein described |
| exection of this Agreement and for the rental of premises. Norministanting the testing less than 45 days after having mailed written notice to Buyer's address of his intent to do in which to cure any default. SELLER, on receiving full payments at the times and in the manner herein provided, agree rested in Buyer free of encumbrances, except subject to essements of record, rights of v exceptions of record, and to record, and to excute and definer to Buyer a good and sefficie Buyer and Seller agree that Buyer may go ahead and po amount paid from the principal balance. | ay unpaid taxes, it day, and deduce |
| B and the second s | sar, first above written. |
| W.V. IROP REALVEST INC. | "Havold Chadburn |
| W.V. TROPP REALVEST INC. WILLIV | AM HAROLD CHADBURN |
| | at the above addre |
| Record | |
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss I hereby certify that the within instrument w record on the <u>12th</u> day of <u>March</u> A.D., <u>M85</u> , of | as received and filed for |
| I hereby certify that the within A.D., record on the <u>12th</u> day of <u>March</u> A.D., and duly recorded in Vol <u>M85</u> , of | 19 85 at 10:01 on page 36 |